
PLEASANT PRAIRIE TRIATHLON - 2019 - Sprint Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Braxton Bokos          M01-19         1/9        9:03        0:54       31:32        1:03       20:03     1:02:32
2     Paul Ruetten           M01-19         2/9       10:52        1:03       33:42        1:20       19:11     1:06:06
3     Hunter Bartolo         M20-24         1/9       10:54        1:46       34:03        0:58       19:07     1:06:45
4     Brian Dickhut          M40-44        1/14       11:56        0:51       32:19        0:43       21:02     1:06:49
5     Alex Christiansen      M25-29         1/9       12:49        1:11       33:32        1:07       19:06     1:07:43
6     Traci Gibb             F25-29        1/13        9:58        1:12       35:57        1:07       21:07     1:09:18
7     Ryan Flanagan          M45-49        1/17       12:43        1:24       32:49        1:10       21:17     1:09:20
8     Scott Salwey           M30-34        1/11       13:15        1:47       35:19        1:24       18:01     1:09:44
9     Jason Henriksen        M35-39        1/14       12:22        1:27       32:18        1:13       22:27     1:09:45
10    Lauren Jensen Mcginnis F50-54        1/14       11:28        1:16       33:53        1:07       22:24     1:10:06
11    Anthony Di Mauro       M45-49        2/17       15:26        1:12       32:52        1:07       21:24     1:11:59
12    Lance Storey           M01-19         3/9       13:08        1:38       34:17        0:59       22:18     1:12:18
13    Emiliano Arteaga       M01-19         4/9       12:26        0:56       34:57        1:04       23:04     1:12:25
14    Rusty Sergent          M45-49        3/17       14:23        1:51       33:20        1:09       22:04     1:12:44
15    Brad Hanzel            M20-24         2/9       12:28        1:12       34:39        1:03       23:27     1:12:47
16    Matt Zumbach           M35-39        2/14       15:38        1:31       33:50        1:11       21:09     1:13:18
17    Jake Meier             M25-29         2/9       14:19        1:22       36:00        1:39       20:25     1:13:43
18    Jason Vanderwest       M30-34        2/11       14:52        2:00       34:23        1:07       21:48     1:14:08
19    Mark Mannebach         M60-64        1/12       12:38        1:49       34:09        0:54       24:45     1:14:13
20    Angelica Ford          F20-24         1/6       10:35        2:02       38:47        0:48       22:35     1:14:45
21    Gino Frigo             M50-54        1/12       15:18        3:02       33:13        1:11       22:12     1:14:55
22    Alyssa Armbrust        F25-29        2/13       13:52        1:44       35:36        1:08       22:41     1:15:00
23    Melissa Radmer         F35-39        1/17       13:23        1:14       35:01        1:09       24:23     1:15:09
24    Kelly Dues             F35-39        2/17       13:47        2:13       36:19        1:23       21:43     1:15:23
25    Bill Follin            M50-54        2/12       12:44        2:36       37:43        1:11       21:27     1:15:39
26    Samuel Hepburn         M20-24         3/9       14:45        2:33       37:56        1:06       19:26     1:15:45
27    Glen Brittich          CLY            1/7       14:03        2:03       36:54        1:16       22:10     1:16:24
28    Julian Danziger        M25-29         3/9       16:34        2:03       34:46        0:59       22:07     1:16:26
29    Ben Mueller            M35-39        3/14       14:07        2:03       36:34        0:52       23:12     1:16:46
30    Catherine Demet        F50-54        2/14       12:43        1:36       36:58        1:14       25:17     1:17:47
31    Hardy Frey             M55-59        1/11       13:22        2:05       36:12        1:39       24:34     1:17:50
32    Jim Gorsline           M50-54        3/12       13:55        2:10       37:07        1:29       23:22     1:18:02
33    Jennifer Balmes        F35-39        3/17       14:21        1:40       35:08        1:09       26:04     1:18:20
34    Gary Adams             M40-44        2/14       15:14        2:06       35:16        2:14       23:36     1:18:23
35    Betsy Noxon            F50-54        3/14       13:38        1:46       37:48        1:30       23:48     1:18:28
36    Elizabeth Weadick      F01-19         1/9       13:51        0:50       39:41        1:00       23:09     1:18:29
37    Patrick Lank           M35-39        4/14       14:31        1:52       39:29        1:19       21:28     1:18:37
38    Jordan Gwyen Austin    F01-19         2/9       11:34        1:02       41:44        1:00       23:40     1:18:59
39    Todd Nelson            M45-49        4/17       12:58        1:17       37:50        1:39       25:41     1:19:23
40    Chuck Maurer           M50-54        4/12       14:43        2:29       38:37        1:41       22:10     1:19:37
41    Derek Snitker          M30-34        3/11       17:40        2:43       37:34        0:48       21:01     1:19:44
42    Kendra Frigo           F45-49        1/12       16:09        2:11       36:25        1:10       24:02     1:19:56
43    Pat Ruff               F55-59        1/13       13:20        1:13       35:44        1:15       28:37     1:20:07
44    Jamie Waters           F30-34        1/19       17:14        3:49       37:49        1:38       19:55     1:20:22
45    Danny O'Hara           M20-24         4/9       12:03        2:03       40:52        1:35       23:57     1:20:27
46    Charles Maurer         M25-29         4/9       13:55        2:04       38:24     1:05:02                 1:20:31
47    Cristian Reyes         M01-19         5/9       15:24        2:35       40:00        1:36       21:11     1:20:43
48    Sarah Rice             F45-49        2/12       14:50        2:21       35:50        1:25       26:21     1:20:46
49    Peter Waters           M30-34        4/11       15:40        2:51       36:41        1:46       23:50     1:20:47
50    McKenna Ellis-Garcia   F01-19         3/9       11:25        1:18       42:33        1:22       24:31     1:21:05
51    Linnea Miller          F30-34        2/19       13:21        2:19       39:21        1:16       25:11     1:21:26
52    Pedro Diaz             M35-39        5/14       15:03        1:44       40:08        1:09       23:40     1:21:41
53    Mike Savage            CLY            2/7       16:09        2:45       35:56        1:31       25:46     1:22:05
54    Remingtyn Bokos        F01-19         4/9        9:54        1:28       40:40        1:17       28:59     1:22:16
55    Cody Storey            M01-19         6/9       13:10        2:58       37:55        2:14       26:06     1:22:21
56    Sean Lyons             M35-39        6/14       15:06        1:48       38:33        1:29       25:34     1:22:29
57    Ryan Jarman            M35-39        7/14       16:58        2:13       35:14        1:10       27:13     1:22:48
58    Diane Ragalie          F65-69         1/3       12:46        1:56       38:21        1:42       28:33     1:23:16
59    Jack Otto              M01-19         7/9       11:20        2:53       46:41        0:52       21:35     1:23:19
60    Matt Kamm              M45-49        5/17       14:41        2:36       39:51        1:17       24:59     1:23:22
61    Emily Hanson           F35-39        4/17       16:52        1:51       37:15        1:23       26:09     1:23:29
62    James Poe              M60-64        2/12       17:37        2:15       37:18        1:34       24:51     1:23:33
63    Mike Sanfacon          M35-39        8/14       15:00        2:19       40:22        1:27       24:36     1:23:43
64    Kerry Hicks            F50-54        4/14       14:01        1:44       42:25        1:10       24:41     1:24:00
65    Carol Brown            F65-69         2/3       12:13        2:58       38:55        2:19       27:44     1:24:07
66    Chris Kiepura          M40-44        3/14       16:39        3:08       37:11        2:09       25:39     1:24:44
67    Adina Rubin            F30-34        3/19       15:58        4:30       37:46        1:44       25:03     1:24:59
68    Rick Deegan            M45-49        6/17       17:23        3:06       38:20        1:41       24:43     1:25:10
69    Jessica Smith          F25-29        3/13       15:48        2:14       39:22        1:49       26:00     1:25:11
70    Rhonda Konarski        F60-64         1/7       14:58        2:09       37:28        1:55       28:45     1:25:13
71    Michael Rasmussen      M35-39        9/14       16:46        1:25       38:13        1:08       27:44     1:25:13
72    David Hasebroock       M30-34        5/11       15:11        3:43       41:54        1:54       22:47     1:25:28
73    Lauren Cortright       F01-19         5/9       12:58        2:10       45:17        0:56       24:11     1:25:31
74    Kati Casey             F40-44        1/12       15:09        1:40       40:02        1:05       27:49     1:25:43
75    Eric Rosin             M50-54        5/12       16:34        4:18       38:36        2:37       24:33     1:26:37
76    Tom Arra               M30-34        6/11       14:08        3:15       39:56        1:56       27:36     1:26:48
77    Darlene Bender         F50-54        5/14       16:24        2:33       36:14        1:47       30:01     1:26:57
78    Wesley Hixson          M40-44        4/14       16:40        4:50       40:17        1:50       23:34     1:27:08
79    Mark Winters           M55-59        2/11       17:44        3:00       39:49                             1:27:18
80    Katherine Wiacek       F25-29        4/13       15:03        1:27       41:10        1:20       28:21     1:27:18
81    Tom Derrick            M35-39       10/14       14:18        4:53       41:02        2:18       24:58     1:27:26
82    Tim Lindquist          M60-64        3/12       13:28        3:04       40:15        2:14       28:36     1:27:35
83    Dylan Humburg          M25-29         5/9       14:29        3:59       44:48        1:13       23:13     1:27:41
84    Maggie Lapcewich       F50-54        6/14       12:51        3:36       40:38        1:20       29:19     1:27:42
85    Theodore Holroyd       M55-59        3/11       17:40        1:59       40:15        1:46       26:13     1:27:51
86    Trisha Kurtz           F30-34        4/19       18:06        2:00       40:00        1:24       26:28     1:27:55
87    Mary Wiacek            F55-59        2/13       13:51        2:27       40:16        2:35       29:08     1:28:14
88    Brady Malcomson        M20-24         5/9       12:33        7:00       41:13        2:35       25:20     1:28:39
89    Samantha Carey         F20-24         2/6       17:06        3:28       42:33        1:35       24:08     1:28:50
90    Paula Stolhand         F45-49        3/12       16:34        5:20       42:48        1:22       23:17     1:29:18
91    Rebecca Cronin         F25-29        5/13       17:44        3:30       41:30        2:01       24:41     1:29:25
92    Carrie Mathews         F35-39        5/17       15:15        2:22       40:38        1:22       29:54     1:29:29
93    Guilherme Caetano      M35-39       11/14       15:14        3:09       43:01        2:10       26:02     1:29:34
94    Tom Miller             M60-64        4/12       56:11                                           31:32     1:29:42
95    Justin Goldstein       M30-34        7/11       18:45        2:57       40:40        1:31       25:59     1:29:49
96    Carney Minasian        M65-69         1/5       18:48        2:53       41:11        2:03       24:59     1:29:52
97    David Anderson         CLY            3/7       12:49        2:55       38:48        1:48       33:36     1:29:54
98    Denise Kehoe           F60-64         2/7       17:09        2:07       42:10        1:27       27:45     1:30:37
99    Andrew Feinberg        M45-49        7/17       13:09        2:53       42:42        2:25       29:46     1:30:52
100   Gabriela Perino        F20-24         3/6       17:18        1:59       45:20        0:58       25:34     1:31:07
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101   Brad Nelson            M45-49        8/17       16:53        3:02       39:19        3:04       29:02     1:31:17
102   Kaarina Marsili        F50-54        7/14       18:56        4:06       36:20        2:14       29:56     1:31:29
103   Michael Vastano        M40-44        5/14       16:40        3:31       41:51        2:03       27:38     1:31:40
104   Julie Feldman          F30-34        5/19       18:29        2:15       41:43        2:13       27:06     1:31:45
105   Lori Granich           F30-34        6/19       18:09       46:49                                         1:32:05
106   Thiago Veiga           M40-44        6/14       15:44        3:53       38:07        2:29       31:58     1:32:09
107   Eric Landahl           M45-49        9/17       13:43        2:23       42:01        2:01       32:07     1:32:12
108   Grace Aschenbrener     F01-19         6/9       12:10        3:34       45:55        1:15       29:27     1:32:19
109   Alexander Simundza     M30-34        8/11       22:50        3:52       38:04        1:31       26:08     1:32:24
110   Ashley Clewien         F30-34        7/19       14:16        2:24       46:42        1:30       27:35     1:32:26
111   Jon Behrends           M60-64        5/12       17:00        1:54       42:08        1:36       30:13     1:32:49
112   Charles Showalter      M30-34        9/11       21:00        2:39       42:03        1:05       26:11     1:32:56
113   Kristin Muehlenbach    F40-44        2/12       16:45        2:23       42:28        1:38       29:44     1:32:56
114   Deborah Catani         F55-59        3/13       18:05        2:08       40:59        2:15       29:55     1:33:22
115   Kelsey Westman         F30-34        8/19       16:06        3:06       44:47        1:26       28:02     1:33:25
116   Elizabeth Showalter    F30-34        9/19       16:53        2:34       43:55        1:13       28:56     1:33:29
117   Janet Schultze         F50-54        8/14     1:03:05                 2:11:12                   27:33     1:33:30
118   Justin Lewis           M35-39       12/14       19:42        3:01       42:25        2:29       25:57     1:33:31
119   Robbie Ball            M50-54        6/12       15:28        3:27       40:53        2:32       31:15     1:33:33
120   Thomas Maloney         M25-29         6/9       13:49        3:22       48:02        1:15       27:15     1:33:41
121   Abby Brittich          F35-39        6/17       17:29        2:35       42:26                             1:33:49
122   Torsten Clausen        M45-49       10/17       23:01        2:04       43:30        1:09       24:27     1:34:09
123   Marla Ruzicka          F01-19         7/9     1:03:51                                           29:18     1:34:15
124   Jenifer Zacharias      F40-44        3/12       15:09        2:30       43:23        1:54       31:28     1:34:23
125   Amelia Morrison        F01-19         8/9       11:05        3:00       48:46        1:07       30:28     1:34:25
126   Patrick Jazdzewski     M20-24         6/9       19:31        3:03       41:11                             1:34:45
127   Hannah Nilles          F30-34       10/19       17:11        2:54       45:49        1:59       26:56     1:34:48
128   Tiger Paton            F30-34       11/19       18:10        3:00       42:04        1:56       29:56     1:35:04
129   Chelsea Katz           F25-29        6/13       17:41        3:15       42:21        2:11       29:42     1:35:08
130   Sarah MacAraeg         F30-34       12/19       17:04        2:37       43:21        2:12       29:57     1:35:10
131   John Dizon             CLY            4/7       15:22        3:44       39:02        3:10       33:55     1:35:11
132   Mario Alvarez          M40-44        7/14       17:16        2:45       44:47        2:18       28:20     1:35:25
133   Uday Khedkar           M40-44        8/14       14:12        6:04       44:32        2:18       28:20     1:35:25
134   Mark Creamer           M30-34       10/11       19:36        4:05       40:48        2:04       28:55     1:35:26
135   Abigail Zuercher       F01-19         9/9       18:59        3:30       45:35        2:34       24:53     1:35:27
136   Michael Martin         M60-64        6/12       17:02        4:18       42:23        2:08       29:41     1:35:30
137   Sara Ploch             F20-24         4/6       11:50        3:23       49:09        1:12       30:09     1:35:40
138   Dina Daniel            F40-44        4/12       19:46        2:29       45:31        2:20       25:36     1:35:41
139   John Muhr              M70-74         1/3       15:10        4:54       39:58        2:59       32:48     1:35:46
140   Ben Dieterich          CLY            5/7       20:38        5:47       38:15        1:39       29:35     1:35:52
141   Randy Girard           M45-49       11/17       20:18        2:43       40:33     1:31:40                 1:35:55
142   Dhruvil Soni           M35-39       13/14       20:20        3:48       46:51        2:36       22:37     1:36:10
143   Timothy Hughes         M50-54        7/12       22:39        3:12       39:56        2:50       27:39     1:36:13
144   Laurie Pieper          F55-59        4/13       16:35        3:22       42:56        1:20       32:34     1:36:45
145   Eric Daniel            M40-44        9/14       19:58        3:27       40:38        1:58       31:00     1:36:59
146   Lora Strigens          F40-44        5/12       18:09        3:07       43:11        1:53       30:45     1:37:04
147   Doug O'Reilly          CLY            6/7       20:44        2:45       38:31        1:59       33:10     1:37:06
148   Carol Siegfried        F70-74         1/2       17:21        4:47       45:02        2:50       27:22     1:37:20
149   Catherine O'Keefe      F45-49        4/12       17:20        3:09       45:49        2:32       28:58     1:37:45
150   Chuck Bendever         M55-59        4/11       15:59        2:42       43:20        2:03       33:48     1:37:50
151   Patty Santore          F50-54        9/14       17:29        4:46       46:14        2:02       27:46     1:38:16
152   Curt Harmatys          M55-59        5/11       14:49        5:40       40:24        5:12       32:35     1:38:39
153   Tatiana March          F20-24         5/6       13:45        5:00       45:52        1:54       32:19     1:38:48
154   Kim Steiner            F50-54       10/14       19:09        5:53       43:52        2:18       27:39     1:38:49
155   Regina Johnson         F35-39        7/17       22:54        3:59       46:32        1:07       24:23     1:38:53
156   Mimi Meehan            F45-49        5/12       18:48        3:26       45:06        3:00       28:48     1:39:06
157   Kristin Singh          F25-29        7/13       14:31        4:00       49:55        1:20       29:30     1:39:13
158   Mitchell Portugal      M65-69         2/5       15:18        3:19       41:29        2:29       36:42     1:39:15
159   Timothy Ruetten        M50-54        8/12       15:56        5:10       39:53        3:56       34:24     1:39:17
160   Brian Krause           M40-44       10/14       24:34        2:45       42:15        1:45       28:15     1:39:34
161   Michele Song           F30-34       13/19       18:48        2:32       45:18        1:57       31:05     1:39:38
162   Victoria Maloney       F25-29        8/13       14:07        3:23       50:51        1:28       30:07     1:39:53
163   Deb Dubrow             F35-39        8/17       20:41        3:21       41:50        2:22       31:53     1:40:06
164   Ted Brockman           M50-54        9/12       19:34        5:07       46:45        3:14       25:32     1:40:09
165   Rosalie Murphy         F55-59        5/13       18:31        3:52       46:24        2:10       29:21     1:40:16
166   Jeff Lendzion          M45-49       12/17       20:15        4:22       45:39        2:02       28:04     1:40:20
167   Darin Winckler         M45-49       13/17       20:14        4:30       43:38        3:45       28:36     1:40:41
168   Allison Love           F30-34       14/19       18:41        6:29       41:48        3:46       30:04     1:40:46
170   Navjot Singh           M25-29         7/9       25:51        3:22       43:55     1:28:36                 1:41:00
171   Janet Peterson         F45-49        6/12       19:13        4:33       49:27        1:14       26:42     1:41:07
172   Nicki Shay             F35-39        9/17       18:07        3:33       41:48        3:14       34:28     1:41:08
173   Jennifer Krueger       F35-39       10/17       18:44        4:00       45:39        1:32       31:40     1:41:33
174   Mari Danzer            F55-59        6/13       21:42        3:25       45:44        2:46       28:02     1:41:38
175   Tyler Gray             M20-24         7/9       16:28        3:23       50:22        1:57       29:45     1:41:52
176   Markus Wirsing         M40-44       11/14       38:35        2:01       37:53        0:18       23:16     1:42:00
177   Bill Pickrell          M40-44       12/14       16:54        6:24       45:30        2:09       31:19     1:42:13
178   Lesly Marban           F45-49        7/12       19:05        3:23       44:28        2:22       33:03     1:42:20
179   Edward Catani          M55-59        6/11       14:37        3:30       54:10        2:44       27:31     1:42:31
180   James Moorhead         M45-49       14/17       20:02        4:08       43:31        3:44       31:21     1:42:43
181   Kari Best              F45-49        8/12       19:17        5:16       44:09        3:22       31:30     1:43:32
182   Julie Hacker           F60-64         3/7       20:07        3:37       45:00        2:30       32:40     1:43:53
183   Lisa Schembri          F40-44        6/12       21:42        4:03       44:02        1:43       32:25     1:43:54
184   Rebecca Dieschbourg    F30-34       15/19       17:18        4:18       43:31        2:00       37:33     1:44:37
185   John Basco             M40-44       13/14       20:19        4:15       49:15        1:54       29:12     1:44:53
186   Lee Buss               M65-69         3/5       21:17        2:59       45:13        1:47       33:43     1:44:56
187   Jennifer Seydel        F60-64         4/7       14:58        3:22       45:16        3:16       39:19     1:46:09
188   Donald Luken           M75-79         1/1       18:26        4:23       45:24        4:22       33:43     1:46:16
189   Andrea Kulich          ATH           1/13       15:50        2:49       51:07        1:43       34:57     1:46:24
190   Daniela Nieves         F45-49        9/12       23:28        4:03       48:45        1:33       28:39     1:46:26
191   Amy McIntosh           F35-39       11/17       22:59        2:50       49:15        1:44       29:41     1:46:27
192   Martha Porter Fiszer   F55-59        7/13       20:27        3:02       45:32        2:30       35:02     1:46:31
193   Andrea Godson          F35-39       12/17       17:56        5:00       52:18        1:34       29:46     1:46:32
194   Arthur Weiner          M60-64        7/12       18:02        4:30       46:55        2:46       34:39     1:46:50
195   Miranda Knight         F35-39       13/17       22:32        3:17       48:14        2:30       30:27     1:46:58
196   Sheri Hey              F45-49       10/12       22:29        4:33       46:09        3:28       30:28     1:47:06
197   Abigail Benetka        F35-39       14/17       23:07        3:27       43:20        2:06       35:11     1:47:09
198   Timothy Bosworth       M55-59        7/11       20:11        4:20       46:29        3:00       34:02     1:48:01
199   Sanjay Soni            M35-39       14/14       19:49        4:59       46:52        5:02       31:27     1:48:08
200   Mary Farrell           F55-59        8/13       16:15        3:26       48:03        2:28       38:13     1:48:23
201   Kim Clark              F60-64         5/7       15:10        3:20       48:22        2:44       38:52     1:48:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
202   Chris Tomlinson        M45-49       15/17       17:12        4:12       49:16        2:10       36:25     1:49:14
203   Lore Ambrose           ATH           2/13       17:47        2:39       45:12        2:58       41:30     1:50:04
204   Linsey Cohen           F45-49       11/12       24:03        4:11       49:11                             1:50:16
205   Dariusz Galczynski     M60-64        8/12       21:26        5:29       48:16        5:26       29:41     1:50:16
206   Terri Friel            F60-64         6/7       19:11        2:59       46:53        2:24       39:23     1:50:49
207   Renee Fiocchi          F35-39       15/17       19:10        3:53       50:27                             1:51:19
208   Tom Dieschbourg        M65-69         4/5       20:39        6:52       46:28        5:36       32:04     1:51:37
209   Alycia Dagenais        F35-39       16/17       17:53        5:14       51:06        4:06       33:57     1:52:14
210   Ashley Gouge           F40-44        7/12       20:57        3:09       48:29        2:14       37:29     1:52:16
211   Roy Bishop             M70-74         2/3       15:41        4:53       49:18        3:07       39:21     1:52:18
212   Meagan Pedersen        ATH           3/13       19:39        3:48       46:18        2:31       40:30     1:52:45
213   Kurt Mueller           M50-54       10/12       21:19        6:05       47:59        3:46       33:44     1:52:52
214   Melissa Adams          F40-44        8/12       23:03        5:27       49:33        4:50       30:05     1:52:55
215   Michael McGinn         M25-29         8/9       25:18        6:56       52:28        3:01       25:14     1:52:56
216   Kristen Holub          F40-44        9/12       19:33        5:31       53:32        2:20       32:08     1:53:02
217   Lisa Crowley           F50-54       11/14       18:14        4:12       52:15        2:14       36:10     1:53:04
218   Mike McGreal           M55-59        8/11       17:16        4:19       54:39        2:07       34:48     1:53:07
219   Allie Kitching         F25-29        9/13       18:33        3:17       49:52        1:42       39:52     1:53:15
220   Marie Stravinskas      ATH           4/13       18:05        2:59       53:25        1:50       38:35     1:54:52
221   Joanna Milano          ATH           5/13       22:40        3:19       54:03        1:40       33:15     1:54:54
222   Sarah Ferry            F40-44       10/12       19:29        4:07       57:06        1:32       32:48     1:55:00
223   Keith Chyla            M45-49       16/17       20:39        5:29       54:11        2:22       32:23     1:55:01
224   Brandon Hayes          M20-24         8/9       27:06        3:29       51:00        1:37       32:08     1:55:17
225   Jillian Handley        F25-29       10/13       32:04        5:34       45:59        1:47       30:04     1:55:26
226   Patrick Kilroy         M70-74         3/3       19:52        8:57       44:30        2:49       39:21     1:55:28
227   Paul Flaherty          M60-64        9/12       22:26        5:38                   54:59       34:35     1:55:35
228   Mark Fetherston        M50-54       11/12       19:26        3:38       49:28        3:14       39:54     1:55:38
229   Amanda Guillaume       F35-39       17/17       19:29        4:41       54:25        2:21       34:58     1:55:52
230   Stephanie Miles        ATH           6/13       20:42        3:10       45:24        1:46       44:54     1:55:55
231   Elizabeth Bosworth     F50-54       12/14       23:01        5:46       53:45        3:33       30:14     1:56:17
232   Dominic Belmonte       M25-29         9/9       23:33        5:44       54:07        2:53       30:04     1:56:19
233   Danielle Gropp         F40-44       11/12       23:24        4:27       50:25        3:35       35:37     1:57:26
234   Laura Lins             F25-29       11/13       36:57        6:03       45:04        2:20       27:08     1:57:30
235   Christine Morrow       F25-29       12/13       26:02        3:46       48:52        2:34       36:43     1:57:55
236   Matthew Hedstrom       M40-44       14/14       21:36        8:32       46:28        3:34       37:49     1:57:58
237   Mitchell Bitto         M55-59        9/11       26:08        4:52       53:04        2:40       31:55     1:58:37
238   Adelaide Lupo          F30-34       16/19       23:48        4:06       53:48        3:12       33:54     1:58:45
239   Jordan Berget          F25-29       13/13       22:28        3:57       54:47        2:15       36:06     1:59:31
240   Joe Bille              M20-24         9/9       26:23        2:37       55:07        0:57       35:40     2:00:41
241   Helen Flanagan         F55-59        9/13       20:08        7:16       49:40        3:28       40:17     2:00:47
242   Jennifer Ardellini     ATH           7/13       22:36        5:26       49:32        3:44       39:36     2:00:52
243   Joanne Bruzgul         F70-74         2/2       22:03        3:32       50:12        2:20       42:47     2:00:52
244   Tonya Manzano          ATH           8/13       17:47        4:10       51:40        5:23       42:28     2:01:26
245   John Williams          M50-54       12/12       20:31        7:27       48:45        3:18       41:29     2:01:29
246   Gregory Wagner         CLY            7/7       26:10       10:38       46:13        5:22       33:29     2:01:50
247   Maureen Oconnell       F30-34       17/19       17:10        3:28     1:15:51        1:59       27:34     2:05:59
248   Pradhan Nag            M30-34       11/11       22:26        6:46     1:06:07        1:22       30:01     2:06:40
249   Lindsey McGinn         F30-34       18/19       21:33        5:32     1:00:12        4:05       35:22     2:06:42
250   Ivy Gregorina Wirsing  F30-34       19/19       38:35        4:19       48:35        2:07       33:09     2:06:44
251   Katy Prendergast       ATH           9/13       21:07        4:14       52:29        3:43       46:09     2:07:41
252   Gina Neumann           F55-59       10/13       20:14        3:23       57:54        1:28       44:50     2:07:47
253   Felipe Tilca           M55-59       10/11       42:48        4:32       46:48        3:49       30:50     2:08:45
254   Erica Wax              F55-59       11/13       23:01        4:43       55:22        3:48       42:07     2:08:59
255   Jacob Knight           M01-19         8/9       14:06        4:17       53:41        4:35       53:29     2:10:07
256   Tony Knight            M55-59       11/11       22:24        5:01       45:35        3:39       53:32     2:10:08
257   Patricia S Friss       F55-59       12/13       30:14        4:57       52:43        3:53       38:43     2:10:28
258   Jack Peterson          M01-19         9/9       13:58        5:38     1:10:05        4:25       37:02     2:11:06
259   Michelle Gerdes        F45-49       12/12       25:14        4:54       52:30        2:07       46:56     2:11:39
260   Katherine Bundalo      F50-54       13/14       32:46        8:06     1:01:51        2:29       28:48     2:13:58
261   Cindy Walters          ATH          10/13       26:56        5:20       56:47        3:08       42:41     2:14:50
262   Tracy Wanatowicz       ATH          11/13       18:43        4:43     1:13:52        2:11       36:41     2:16:08
263   Richard Dumerer        M60-64       10/12       20:59       11:57       55:27        7:51       40:01     2:16:14
264   Peg Rygiel             F65-69         3/3       26:53        6:49       57:35        4:31       42:57     2:18:42
265   Kellsey Schmitz        ATH          12/13       17:13        4:56       58:01        2:42       55:53     2:18:43
266   Todd Baldi             M45-49       17/17       18:09        4:15       59:06        4:38       53:56     2:20:01
267   Steve Park             M60-64       11/12       46:21        7:40       52:56        2:13       32:50     2:21:58
268   Lisa Stravinskas       F60-64         7/7       33:03        7:28       58:51        2:25       40:52     2:22:38
269   Youngin Kim            M65-69         5/5       46:21        8:18       48:01        6:20       35:02     2:24:01
270   Christy Stadig         F40-44       12/12       35:28        9:07       56:23        3:06       42:57     2:27:00
271   Aurora Wedrall         F55-59       13/13       32:31        7:01     1:06:44        2:05       50:17     2:38:37
272   Leslie Chase           F50-54       14/14       32:51        8:00                 1:20:54       54:41     2:49:03
273   Kathy D'Amore          ATH          13/13       39:33       12:38     1:30:58        5:21       50:45     3:19:14
274   Yong Pak               M60-64       12/12       49:04        8:25     1:22:48        4:03     1:01:15     3:25:33
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